
 4/16/10 ~ Tooele

OPEN POLES

Horse Rider Time PTS $$$

Kamarie Nicole Lochhead 21.424 6 41.00

Diamond Karen Gross 21.841 5 25.00

Chip Samantha Gines 23.030 4 16.00

Elky Colette Morandy 24.765 nm

Jetta Kari Gines 25.855 3

George Kacey Quarnberg NT

Redneck Calli Gines NT

OPEN BARRELS

Rider Horse Time PTS $$$

Bonnie Blain Tag 15.633 6 36.00

Alicia Williams Bender 15.943 5 24.00

Susan Morandy April 19.326 nm

Jill Atkinson Scrappy 15.763 +5

NON PRO RIDER

Rider Horse Time PTS $$$

Kallie Wonnacott Malone 15.678 6 42.00

Kelly Taylor Dash 15.739 5 32.00

Yvonne Brown Tank 15.767 4 21.00

Kacey Quarnberg George 15.850 3 11.00

Erinn Hammond Rosco 16.055 2

Nicole Lochhead 16.325 1

Samantha Gines Chip 17.057

Trinna Williams Hell Raiser 17.276

Susan Edwards Sis 16.155 +5

AMATEUR HORSE

Horse Rider Time PTS $$$

Dazz Jill Atkinson 16.272 6 34.00

Mister Bonnie Blain 16.688 5 20.00

Larry Chrissy Van 17.028 4 14.00

Rondo Jill Atkinson 17.184 3



 4/16/10 ~ Tooele

Strider Yvonne Brown 17.781 2

Vegas Kelly Taylor 17.918 1

Lenny Jackie Young 18.432

Hammer Chrissy Van 16.005 +5

$3000 HORSE

Horse Rider Time PTS $$$

Tank Yvonne Brown 15.767 6 37.00

Holly Jill Atkinson 15.768 5 28.00

Cubby Stephanie Roos 15.830 4 19.00

George Kacey Quarnberg 15.850 3 9.00

Nicole Lochhead 16.325 2

Jasper Katy Christensen 16.863 1

Tizzy Breezie Anderson 17.145

Copper Debbie King 17.185

Skinny Jessica Lang 17.267

Rowdy Brooke Deters 17.290 +5

Rooster Bonnie Blain 17.807 +5

LIMITED RIDER

Rider Horse Time PTS $$$

Laurice Lake Sophie 16.803 6 30.00

Kari Gines Jetta 17.301 5 18.00

Charissa Rutherford Hoss 17.479 4 12.00

Lisa Lang Gunnie 17.494 3

Calli Gines Redneck 17.529 2

Robin Johnson Oso 17.895 1

Tammy Gines Dill 19.314

Youth

Rider Horse Time PTS $$$

Emma Gines Patch 20.038 6 12.00

Annie Smith Mischief 20.219 5 8.00

Jackson Dalton Peaches 20.938 4

Rylee Warnick Ruger 21.337 3



 4/16/10 ~ Tooele

4D JACKPOT

1D 15.633 46

Bonnie Blain Tag 15.633 6 47.00

Kallie Wonnacott Malone 15.678 5 39.00

Kelly Taylor Dash 15.739 4 31.00

Yvonne Brown Tank 15.767 3 24.00

Holly Jill Atkinson 15.768 2 16.00

Cubby Stephanie Roos 15.830 1

Kacey Quarnberg George 15.850

Sabrina Lucero Sugar Daddy 15.914 nm

Alicia Williams Bender 15.943

Erinn Hammond Rosco 16.055

Karen Gross Diamond 16.093

2D 16.133

Jill Atkinson Dazz 16.272 6 47.00

Nicole Lochhead 16.325 5 40.00

Janet Brown NA 16.517 nm 27.00

Jill Atkinson Puddin 16.560 4 20.00

3D 16.633

Bonnie Blain Mister 16.688 6 27.00

Laurice Lake Sophie 16.803 5 22.00

Jasper Katy Christensen 16.863 4 18.00

Chrissy Van Larry 17.028 3 13.00

Samantha Gines Chip 17.057 2 9.00

4D 17.133

Jill Atkinson Rondo 17.184 6 20.00

Copper Debbie King 17.185 5 17.00

Skinny Jessica Lang 17.267 4 13.00

Trinna Williams Hell Raiser 17.276 3 10.00

Kari Gines Jetta 17.301 2 7.00

Colette Morandy Elky 17.472 nm

Charissa Rutherford Hoss 17.479 1

Calli Gines Redneck 17.529

Yvonne Brown Strider 17.781

Robin Johnson Oso 17.895



 4/16/10 ~ Tooele

Rhonda Dansie NA 18.155 nm

Debbie King Boomer 18.401

Jackie Young Lenny 18.432

Stephanie Roos Cass 18.449

Susan Morandy April 19.326 nm

Jill Atkinson Scrappy 15.763 +5

Chrissy Van Hammer 16.005 +5

Susan Edwards Sis 16.155 +5

Jaylynn Miler Zoey 16.262 +5

Rhonda Dansie NA 16.292 +5 nm

Rowdy Brooke Deters 17.290 +5

Rooster Bonnie Blain 17.807 +5

Kim Safer Paco 20.624 +10 nm

Breezie Anderson Tizzy 34.031 +5

Janet Brown NA NT nm

Shellie Dalton Toasty NT


